

01 FC:481

08-26-2002



102201446

ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
/	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

1

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/200. 10220144 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	46 T T T T
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Innovator Corporation 8 - 20 - 2 Z	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: First USA, Inc. Internal Address:Edgar Taylor, Jr.
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Washington Association Limited Partnership Corporation-State	Street Address: 69500 Bannock Road City: St. Clairsville State: OH Zip: 43950 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date:	Corporation-State Ohio Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,850,427
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Innovator Corporation	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: David Kovanen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1000 Town Center, Suite 1	8. Deposit account number: N/A
City: Browns Point State: WA Zip: 98422	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIS SPACE
DRYPHE 00000102 1850427	ignature Parts and document: 2 Date

40.00 (Pail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0703

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

STATE OF WASHINGTON)) ss.
COUNTY OF PIERCE) 55.
State of Washington, is owner of the	ator Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the he mark FIRST.NET, including U.S. Trademark Registration 1994 for the mark FIRST.NET, and all the goodwill associated
•	JSA, Inc., having an office and principal place of business at organized under the laws of the State of Ohio, is desirous of interest in and to said mark;
consideration, receipt of which is hassign unto the said First USA, Incor hereafter acquired, in and to the	RE, for One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable nereby acknowledged, Innovator Corporation does hereby all right, title and interest of Innovator Corporation now held said mark, together with the goodwill of the business bove-identified U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,850,427 for ications thereof.
_	By David J. Kovanen President
Innovator Corporation; and that the	of August, 2002, before me personally appeared wn, who, being duly sworn, did say that he is President of the foregoing instrument was executed on behalf of the tor Corporation and said David J. Kovanen acknowledged the seed of the corporation.
	Notary Public
(SEAL)	"Notary Public

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 08/20/2002 REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0704